

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, September 4, 2015

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## Furey Lane Culvert Replacement - Lemhi & Custer

Bid Date 8/28/2015 Location Lemhi & Custer County, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$159,422.50	Dahle Construction, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$268,894.36	Getty Excavating, Inc.

## Hoff Parking Lot Maintenance - Boise

Bid Date 8/28/2015 Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$7,600.00	Back to Black
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$9,008.85	PC Maintenance
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$12,799.52	Pavement Specialties
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$21,357.96	Curtis Clean Sweep

## 2015 HDPE Pipe and Fitting Purchase #2 - Ada Co

Bid Date 8/31/2015 Location Ada County, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		HD Supply Waterworks LTD
<input type="checkbox"/>		High Country Fusion Company Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>		ISCO Industries Inc

## TB Professional Development Center Remodel - T

Bid Date 8/31/2015 Location Taylorsville, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,138,000.00	Grand Enterprises
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,139,500.00	Broderick & Henderson Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,207,000.00	Warner & Associates Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,285,500.00	Ascent Construction

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, September 4, 2015



## 2015 Storm Drain Tunnel - Billings

Bid Date 9/1/2015

Location Billings, MT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,567,227.20	Brannan Construction Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,720,470.00	BT Construction (BTrenchless)
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,852,155.00	Horizontal Boring & Tunneling Co.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,586,451.40	Claude H. Nix Construction/Jasco Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,700,190.00	SJ Louis Construction of Texas, Ltd.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,243,450.00	Super Excavators, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,522,650.00	Iowa Trenchless

## 25th E (Hitt Rd) and E 25th St Traffic Signal Impro

Bid Date 9/1/2015

Location Idaho Falls, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$81,330.00	HK Contractors Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$89,854.00	TMC Contractors Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$127,888.88	DePatco Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$132,309.00	DI Beck Inc

## ASP Fire Suppression System Addition - Boise

Bid Date 9/1/2015

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$489,000.00	BriCon, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$490,663.00	C2 Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$507,000.00	APEX Enterprises
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$548,837.00	Wright Brothers

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, September 4, 2015

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## BSU - Simplot Micron Technology Center Interior

Bid Date 9/1/2015

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$796,932.00	EKC, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$827,000.00	Petra, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$869,000.00	Apex Enterprises Inc. dba AEI
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$874,328.00	Barry Hayes Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$915,000.00	National Native American Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$935,478.00	Wright Brothers, The Building Company, Eagle LLC

## Clearfield City Steed Park Irrigation - Clearfield Cit

Bid Date 9/1/2015

Location Clearfield City, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$346,075.00	Huskie'z Landscaping
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$534,194.00	Earthworks Landscaping Services Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$535,710.00	Great Western Landscape

## ITD - FY17 D3 Bridge Repair - Ada & Canyon Coun

Bid Date 9/1/2015

Location Ada & Canyon County, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,770,311.80	American Civil Constructors W Coast Inc - Benicia, CA
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,102,391.72	Granite Construction Company - SLC, UT
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,188,188.00	Truesdell Corporation - Tempe, AZ
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,522,000.00	Braun-Jensen Inc - Payette, ID

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, September 4, 2015

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## Amity Road Bridge & Victory Road Bridge - Boise

Bid Date 9/2/2015

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$964,955.21	C & A Paving
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,029,448.00	Knife River
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,053,482.42	Central Paving
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,106,343.90	Diamond Contractors
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,161,105.45	Idaho Materials and Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,170,843.68	Alta Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,198,089.05	Concrete Placing Company

## BOISE MAIN LIBRARY PARKING LOT IMPROVEM

Bid Date 9/2/2015

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$119,950.00	Excelsior Construction

## BOISE MAIN LIBRARY WINDOW RENOVATIONS -

Bid Date 9/2/2015

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$45,400.00	Excelsior Construction

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, September 4, 2015



## Dry Prairie Rural Water Authority - Valley County

Bid Date 9/2/2015 Location Glasgow, MT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$2,999,466.80	Macon Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,045,392.50	Kinkaid Civil Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,160,193.20	Agri Industries
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,334,757.45	St. Clair Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,440,449.70	Apollo, Inc.

## Stuckenhoff Shooters Complex - Casper

Bid Date 9/2/2015 Location Casper, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$176,350.00	Phipps Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$187,870.00	Haass Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$221,271.00	Pope Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$239,900.00	Caspar Building Systems

## FMS 1 Multipurpose Bay Addition - Lewiston

Bid Date 9/3/2015 Location Lewiston, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$619,495.00	K & G Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$649,500.00	Golis Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$669,000.00	Quality Contractors LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$682,000.00	Brown Contracting
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$736,678.00	Wellens Farwell
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$802,000.00	KACI General

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, September 4, 2015

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## OCTC Cantonment Area BN Hutments - Boise

Bid Date 9/3/2015

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$752,000.00	Bricon Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$759,000.00	Western States
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$765,281.00	C-2 Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$794,000.00	NNAC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$813,000.00	APEX
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$845,998.00	Perkins Construction